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Sherona Bauckham (blackmageheart)

http://www.spritestitch.com

http://blackmageheart.wordpress.com

264W x 121H

12.00" x 5.23" (264 x 115 stitches)

309
963
962
819
151
3354
3731
3687
3803
605
604
603
601
600
3608
3607
718
915

rose - dp

dusty rose - ul vy It
dusty rose - md
baby pink - It
dusty rose - ul It
dusty rose - It
dusty rose - vy dk
mauve

mauve - md
cranberry - vy It
cranberry - It
cranberry
cranberry - dk
cranberry - vy dk
plum - vy It

plum - It

plum

plum - dk

(4 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(473 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(68 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(378 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(681 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(378 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(33 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(79 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(228 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(222 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(30 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(142 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(358 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(176 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(603 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(231 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(181 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(170 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC

152
221
778

3727
316

3726

3836
210
153

3779

3774

5200

3866
762
415
414
168
310

shell pink - md It
shell pink - vy dk
antique mauve - vy It
antique mauve - It
antique mauve - md
antique mauve - dk
grape - It

lavender - md

violet - vy It

terra cotta - ul vy
desert sand - vy It
snow white

mocha brown - ul vy It

pearl gray - vy It
pearl gray

steel gray - dk
pewter - vy It
black

(11 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(33 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(437 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(183 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(183 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(42 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(13 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(222 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(24 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(152 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(31 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(18 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2491 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(176 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(178 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(5 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(4619 stitches, 1.2 skeins)



